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	Country
	First Name
	Last Name
	Organization / Company
	Email

	1
	Azerbaijan
	Rahid
	Alekberli
	Ministry of Transport, Communications and High Technologies
	ralekberli@gmail.com

	2
	Czech Republic
	Karel
	Antousek
	Czech telecommunication office
	antousekk@ctu.cz

	3
	Finland
	Scott
	Blue
	Microsoft
	scott.blue@microsoft.com

	4
	Finland
	Harri
	Jores
	FICORA
	harri.jores@ficora.fi

	5
	Finland
	Pasi
	Toivonen
	Traficom
	pasi.toivonen@traficom.fi

	6
	France
	Eric
	Allaix
	Meteo France
	eric.allaix@meteo.fr

	7
	France
	Mohamed
	Benseddik
	THALES ALENIA SPACE
	mohamed.benseddik@thalesaleniaspace.com

	8
	France
	Thibaut
	Caillet
	ANFR
	thibaut.caillet@anfr.fr

	9
	France
	Hugues
	De Bailliencourt
	AIRBUS
	hugues.debailliencourt@airbus.com

	10
	France
	Emmanuel
	Faussurier
	ANFR
	Emmanuel.Faussurier@anfr.fr

	11
	France
	Benoit
	Louvet
	Thales Alenia Space
	benoit.louvet@thalesaleniaspace.com

	12
	France
	Ivan
	Martin
	THALES Communications
	ivan.martin@thalesgroup.com

	13
	France
	Christine
	Mengelle
	Thales Alenia Space
	christine.mengelle@thalesaleniaspace.com

	14
	France
	yves
	piriou
	ANFR
	yves.piriou@anfr.fr

	15
	France
	Jean
	Pla
	Centre national d'études spatiales
	jean.pla@cnes.fr

	16
	France
	Rodolphe
	Quemerais
	Ministry of Armies / DGNUM
	rodolphe.quemerais@def.gouv.fr

	17
	France
	Philippe
	Tristant
	EUMETNET/ESA/EUMETSAT
	philippe.tristant@freqonsult.fr

	18
	France
	Halina
	Uryga
	Orange
	halina.uryga@orange.com

	19
	Germany
	Karsten
	Buckwitz
	BNetzA
	karsten.buckwitz@bnetza.de

	20
	Germany
	Martin
	Buscher
	Technische Universität Berlin
	martin.buscher@tu-berlin.de

	21
	Germany
	Markus
	Dreis
	EUMETSAT
	markus.dreis@eumetsat.int

	22
	Germany
	Bruno
	Espinosa
	ESA
	bruno.espinosa@esa.int

	23
	Germany
	Ralf
	Ewald
	German Aerospace Center - Space Administration
	ralf.ewald@dlr.de

	24
	Germany
	Talayeh
	Hezareh
	AUDENS
	talayeh.hezareh@audens.de

	25
	Germany
	Guy
	Christiansen
	ViaSat, Inc.
	guy.christiansen@viasat.com

	26
	Germany
	Thomas
	Konschak
	Deutsche Telekom AG
	thomas.konschak@telekom.de

	27
	Germany
	Michael
	Kraemer
	Intel
	michael.kraemer@intel.com

	28
	Germany
	Sebastian
	Lange
	TU Berlin
	lange@tu-berlin.de

	29
	Germany
	Guillaume
	Lebrun
	Airbus
	guillaume.g.lebrun@airbus.com

	30
	Germany
	Miia
	Mustonen
	Intelsat
	Miia.Mustonen@intelsat.com

	31
	Germany
	Enrico
	Vassallo
	ESA
	Enrico.Vassallo@esa.int

	32
	Luxembourg
	Julian
	Sesena
	HOLISTIC INNOVATION SLU
	jsesena@hi2.es

	33
	Netherlands
	Elena
	Daganzo
	ESA
	Elena.Daganzo-Eusebio@esa.int

	34
	Netherlands
	Daniela
	Deiana
	TNO
	daniela.deiana@tno.nl

	35
	Netherlands
	Gerlof
	Osinga
	RCA
	gerlof.osinga@agentschaptelecom.nl

	36
	Netherlands
	Bart
	Schaap
	Ministry of Economic Affairs
	b.schaap@minez.nl

	37
	Netherlands
	Jaap
	Steenge
	Radiocommunications Agency Netherlands
	jaap.steenge@agentschaptelecom.nl

	38
	Norway
	Kjersti Thomassen
	Hamborgstrøm
	Telenor Satellite
	Kjersti.Hamborgstrom@telenor.com

	39
	Norway
	Frode
	Målen
	Nkom
	frm@nkom.no

	40
	Portugal
	Fernando
	Guerra
	ANACOM
	fernando.guerra@anacom.pt

	41
	Russian Federation
	Alexey
	Shurakhov
	NIIR
	shurakhov@niir.ru

	42
	Russian Federation
	Vladislav
	Sorokin
	General Radio Frequency Centre
	v.s@inbox.ru

	43
	Russian Federation
	Boris
	Sorokin
	JSC Russian Space Systems (ROSCOSMOS)
	me@mralin.com

	44
	Slovenia
	Meta
	Pavsek Taskov
	AKOS
	Meta.pavsek-taskov@akos-rs.si

	45
	Spain
	Roberto
	Rodriguez
	Telefonica S.A.
	roberto.rodriguezdorrego@telefonica.com

	46
	Spain
	Javier
	Veglison
	Hispasat
	jveglison@hispasat.es

	47
	Sweden
	Alexander
	Gulyaev
	Huawei Technologies
	alexander.gulyaev@huawei.com

	48
	Sweden
	Mats
	Öhman
	Telia Company AB
	mats.ohman@teliacompany.com

	49
	Sweden
	Anders
	Palmberg
	Swedish Post- and Telecom Authority
	anders.palmberg@pts.se

	50
	Sweden
	Erika
	Tejedor
	Ericsson
	erika.tejedor@ericsson.com

	51
	Switzerland
	Juan
	Castro
	ITU
	juan.castro@itu.int

	52
	Switzerland
	Jésus
	Martin
	OFCOM Switzerland
	jesus.martin@bakom.admin.ch

	53
	Switzerland
	Elena
	Puigrefagut
	European Broadcasting Union
	puigrefagut@ebu.ch

	54
	Switzerland
	Damien
	Scherrer
	BAKOM
	damienphilippe.scherrer@bakom.admin.ch

	55
	United Kingdom
	Chris
	Adams
	Access Partnership
	chris.adams@accesspartnership.com

	56
	United Kingdom
	Nasarat
	Ali
	Ofcom, UK
	nasarat.ali@ofcom.org.uk

	57
	United Kingdom
	Darine
	Badreddine
	Ministry of Defence
	darine.badreddine100@mod.gov.uk

	58
	United Kingdom
	Anthony
	Baker
	SES
	anthony.baker@ses.com

	59
	United Kingdom
	Glyn
	Carter
	GSMA
	gcarter@gsma.com

	60
	United Kingdom
	Davina
	Egbuna
	Airbus
	davina.egbuna@airbus.com

	61
	United Kingdom
	Jonas
	Eneberg
	Inmarsat
	

	62
	United Kingdom
	Charles
	Chambers
	LS Telcom
	Charles@CChambers.uk

	63
	United Kingdom
	Barry
	Lewis
	IARU
	barryplewis@btinternet.com

	64
	United Kingdom
	Graham
	MacDonald
	Intel Corporation (UK) Ltd
	graham.macdonald@intel.com

	65
	United Kingdom
	Wesley
	Milton
	Ofcom
	wesley.milton@ofcom.org.uk

	66
	United Kingdom
	Mike
	Nash
	Ministry Of Defence
	mike.nash106@mod.gov.uk

	67
	United Kingdom
	Mario
	Neri
	Telesat
	mneri@telesat.com

	68
	United Kingdom
	John
	Rogers
	Ofcom
	john.rogers@ofcom.org.uk

	69
	United Kingdom
	Brandy Jo
	Sykes
	Apple UK Limited
	brandyjo_sykes@apple.com

	70
	United States
	Christine
	Di Lapi
	Peraton
	cdilapi@peraton.com

	71
	
	Giuditta
	Montesanti
	European Commission
	Giuditta.MONTESANTI@ec.europa.eu

	72
	
	Doriana
	Guiducci
	ECO
	doriana.guiducci@eco.cept.org

	73
	
	Raffi
	Khatcherian
	EUROCONTROL
	raffi.khatcherian@eurocontrol.int

	74
	
	Vadim
	Nozdrin
	ITU
	vadim.nozdrin@itu.int

	75
	
	Mike
	Tarnow
	NATO HQ
	tarnow.mike@hq.nato.int
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